DIAMOND RUBBER LAGGING
DIAMOND RUBBER LAGGING
Version 20230318
Page 2 of 10
Phone: +61 2 8987 1922  |  www.elastotec.com.au
DESCRIPTION
 Diamond Rubber Lagging is popular for increasing
grip and reducing wear and corrosion of the pulley

pulley.
Application by a trained Elastotec approved applicator
using the Elastotec application procedures will
guarantee a 100% rubber tear bond between the
lagging and the pulley shell with typical adhesion
values exceeding 20 N/mm.
HOT AND COLD BONDING
Version1-032020
Page 7 of 10
Phone: +61 2 8987 1922  |  www.elastotec.com.au
LAGGING SPECIFICATIONS – DIAMOND RUBBER LAGGING
COLD BONDED – NAT
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Rubber Lagging 8mm ELA-RL-DIA-N-8 249mm-251mm 8mm-9mm 95m 2.45kg
Rubber Lagging 10mm ELA-RL-DIA-N-10 249mm-251mm 10mm-11mm 80m 2.78kg
Rubber Lagging 12mm ELA-RL-DIA-N-12 249mm-251mm 12mm-13mm 65m 3.93kg
Rubber Lagging 15mm ELA-RL-DIA-N-15 249mm-251mm 15mm-16mm 50m 4.30kg
Rubber Lagging 20mm ELA-RL-DIA-N-20 249mm-251mm 19mm-20mm 40m 5.70kg
Rubber Lagging 25mm ELA-RL-DIA-N-25 249mm-251mm 24mm-25mm 30m 7.10kg
COLD BONDED – FRAS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Rubber Lagging 8mm ELA-RL-DIA-F-8 249mm-251mm 8mm-9mm 95m 2.66kg
Rubber Lagging 10mm ELA-RL-DIA-F-10 249mm-251mm 10mm-11mm 80m 2.98kg
Rubber Lagging 12mm ELA-RL-DIA-F-12 249mm-251mm 12mm-13mm 65m 4.13kg
Rubber Lagging 15mm ELA-RL-DIA-F-15 249mm-251mm 15mm-16mm 50m 4.50kg
Rubber Lagging 20mm ELA-RL-DIA-F-20 249mm-251mm 19mm-20mm 40m 5.90kg
Rubber Lagging 25mm ELA-RL-DIA-F-25 249mm-251mm 24mm-25mm 30m 7.30kg
Product code for different lengths: Add 5-digit number
indicating length in mm. Example: 12mm 65m roll product code:
ELA-RL-DIA-N-12-65000
15mm 1.2m strip product code: ELA-RL-DIA-N-15-01200
For strips always allow 100mm extra length over the pulley
face width to have 50mm at each end of overhang.
Thickness variation (all strips/pulley) +/-0.5mm.
Rubber Lagging with thickness >15mm only recommended
for pulleys with diameters over 400mm.
HOT AND COLD BONDING
Version1-032020
Page 8 of 10
Phone: +61 2 8987 1922  |  www.elastotec.com.au
LAGGING SPECIFICATIONS – DIAMOND RUBBER LAGGING
HOT VULCANISED – NAT
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Rubber Lagging
8mm
ELA-RL-DIA-N-8V 249mm-251mm 8mm-9mm 9.7m 2.70kg
Rubber Lagging
10mm
ELA-RL-DIA-N-10V 249mm-251mm 10mm-11mm 9.7m 3.00kg
Rubber Lagging
12mm
ELA-RL-DIA-N-12V 249mm-251mm 12mm-13mm 9.7m 4.15kg
Rubber Lagging
15mm
ELA-RL-DIA-N-15V 249mm-251mm 15mm-16mm 9.7m 4.52kg
Rubber Lagging
20mm
ELA-RL-DIA-N-20V 249mm-251mm 19mm-20mm 9.7m 5.92kg
Rubber Lagging
25mm
ELA-RL-DIA-N-25V 249mm-251mm 24mm-25mm 9.7m 7.32kg
HOT VULCANISED – FRAS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT  CODE WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH WEIGHT/lm
Rubber Lagging
8mm
ELA-RL-DIA-F-8V 249mm-251mm 8mm-9mm 9.7m 2.95kg
Rubber Lagging
10mm
ELA-RL-DIA-F-10V 249mm-251mm 10mm-11mm 9.7m 3.25kg
Rubber Lagging
12mm
ELA-RL-DIA-F-12V 249mm-251mm 12mm-13mm 9.7m 4.40kg
Rubber Lagging
15mm
ELA-RL-DIA-F-15V 249mm-251mm 15mm-16mm 9.7m 4.80kg
Rubber Lagging
20mm
ELA-RL-DIA-F-20V 249mm-251mm 19mm-20mm 9.7m 6.10kg
Rubber Lagging
25mm
ELA-RL-DIA-F-25V 249mm-251mm 24mm-25mm 9.7m 7.55kg
Product code for different lengths: Add 5-digit number indicating
length in mm.  Example: 12mm 9.7m roll product code: ELA-RL-
DIA-N-12V-09700
15mm 1.2m strip product code: ELA-RL-DIA-N-15V-01200
For strips always allow 100mm extra length over the pulley face
width to have 50mm at each end of overhang.
Thickness variation (all strips/pulley) +/-0.5mm.
Rubber Lagging with thickness >15mm only recommended for